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Beker van Vlaanderen Mannen

ATLE TIEK

1ste Landelijke
Kortrijk 13 mei 2018

KKS ism Vlaamse Atletiekliga
Uitslag



400m horden 0,914m_Sen Heren

Reeks:1
1 1979 MONSEREZ DYLAN KKS
2 1379 VANDERVELDEN DRIES LOOI
3 1708 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN  LEBB
4 226 NICOLAES MARNICK ATLA
5 2276 BRANDERS KOEN BRAB
6 4565 VANDERPOORTEN MIGUEL
Reeks:2
1 1637 VERBRAEKEL NIELS 'S
2 2475 BULTHEEL MICHAEL FLAC
3 1194 VAN OOST LOIC AVR
4 2211 LUBON CAMILLE ADD
5 1422 SERCU OLIVIER AZW
6 251 PLASSCHAERT COBE VOLH
400 meter Sen Heren
Reeks:1
1 2378 FOLLENS ROBIN HAMM
2 1375 SERTIN JARON 'S
3 253 TOREMANS-DE WEERT TOBIAS
4 269 DE PAUW WARRE AVR
5 1315 VAN HOUTVEN JORIS LOOI
6 2178 BEYAERT BAS BRAB
Reeks:2
1 1597 DORAENE ELROY ATLA
2 1420 ROTSAERT TIBO AZW

56.35

60.60

62.01

62.48

74.48

HAMM  88.29

55.88

55.89

56.32

56.73

56.86

59.07

53.03

53.45

VOLH

54.79

55.79

58.11

48.47

50.64

54.15

Jun

Jun

Cad

97

94

89

00

98

M45

96

86

95

96

96

00

96

98

Jun

03

91

98

96

90

72

13

11

10

13

11



3 71 KNAPEN STIN

4 1479 VAN NUFFEL DANNY

5 2225 VANHOOF ROBBE

6 311 DURNEZ LANDER
100 meter Sen Heren

Reeks:1  Wind: 1.9

1 128
2 1994
3 1028
4 2841
5 234
6 1197

Reeks:2  Wind:0.7

VANDER STEENE JOPPE

WIENER THOMAS

BEX FERHAN

NULENS YARI

D'HAESELEER MICHIEL

VENDRELL CLARA FERRAN*

1 2230 MATTHIJS ARNOUT
2 1371 DOOM ALEXANDER
3 1500 HERREMAN LARS
4 55 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY
5 1685 GOOSSENS GILLES
6 2638 STEEGMANS YARNE
800 meter Sen Heren
1 1272 HENRI ARNE
2 1184 BAU IWEIN
3 1877 VAN BELLEGHEM WOUT
4 2262 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER
5 1415 OMEY HANS
6 1840 VANGEEL JONAS
7 1425 QUATACKER FEINSE

8 1886

COOLS TIM

ADD

LEBB

FLAC

KKS

AZW

LEBB

LOOI

ATLA

VS

BRAB

VOLH

AVR

KKS

FLAC

HAMM

ADD

ADD

AVR

KKS

LEBB

AZW

LOOI

FLAC

BRAB

50.93

51.20

51.89

52.73

11.70

11.75

11.75

11.77

11.97

11.98

10.72

11.11

11.18

11.26

11.41

11.60

1'58.66

1'58.73

1'59.13

1'59.50

2'00.52

2'00.97

2'01.28

2'01.32

Jun

Jun

Jun

Cad

Sch

Jun

Cad

Jun

Sch

00

95

97

99

00

90

03

01

99

03

87

97

87

99

97

02

93

96

93

88

86

98

95

91

10

13

11

10

13

11

10



9 2364 DE CALUWAERT CEDRIC
10 1628 DE VYDT MICHIEL
11 549 JANSSEN WARD
12 152 HUYGHE SANDER
1500 meter Sen Heren
1 1709 VAN LAETHEM GAETAN
2 224 JANSSEN MATTHIAS
3 177 VANHUYSSE MICHIEL
4 1640 CALLENS KLAAS
5 2214 VANHECKE STAN
6 1666 VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU
7 2653 TOYE ROBIN
8 1735 TEUCHIE ARNO
9 1189 VAN DYCK NIELS
10 2466 CHALLOUKI JAWAD
11 1624 DE TEMMERMAN KLAAS
12 387 HUYGENS FLORIAN

110m horden 1,067m_Sen Heren

Reeks:1  Wind:2.6

1

2

3

4503

1862

2536

2276

Reeks:2 Wind:1.4

1423

1194

1498

105

5200

CARLY JAN

METTEN LORUN

HERMANS KENNY

BRANDERS KOEN

VERDONCK EMILE

VAN OOST LOIC

LAEVENS NIELS

VANDENBORNE PIETER

SCHILLEWAERT DIRK

VOLH

VS

ATLA

HAMM

LEBB

ATLA

AZW

FLAC

AVR

VOLH

KKS

ADD

LOOI

BRAB

VS

HAMM

FLAC

ADD

ATLA

BRAB

AZW

AVR

KKS

VS

LOOI

2'05.00

2'06.76

2'08.05

2'17.94

4'06.38

4'07.09

4'07.24

4'07.31

4'10.12

4'10.80

4'10.92

4'13.33

4'14.48

4'16.56

4'34.62

4'40.24

17.28

18.26

21.72

NA

15.41

15.87

16.71

18.31

20.05

Cad

Jun

Jun

Jun

Sch

Sch

Cad

M40

Jun

M35

89

93

04

00

97

99

00

96

01

98

01

98

95

96

92

04

78

98

90

98

95

95

98

00

82

13

11

10

13

11

10



6 2153 VIERENDEELS SVERRE LEBB
3000 meter Sen Heren
1 1904 DE SMET DRIES LEBB
2 1565 KERSTEN DIETER ADD
3 1561 CASTEELE STEVEN KKS
4 107 VANDENBORNE TIM 'S
5 2026 HELSEN THOMAS LOOI
6 1195 VANDERMEERSCH THIS AVR
7 2490 CLAESEN ARON ATLA
8 1783 MIGOU HACHEM BRAB
9 1796 DEKEYSER THOMAS FLAC
10 119 DESIMPELAERE JOLAN AZW
11 4820 VERHAEGE SVEN VOLH
6118 VAN DE MERGEL HERMAN
5000 meter Sen Heren
1 1497 CASTEELE MATHUS KKS
2 1170 GOUDESEUNE JONATHAN
3 5038 HEEMSKERK STEVEN ATLA
4 150 VANDERPOORTEN MARCO
5 1800 EL HAMMAZ ABDELILAH*  BRAB
6 1704 HUBRECHTS GlIS ADD
7 1531 DEPOORTERE DRIES AVR
8 2525 DE WULF PIETER LOOI
9 1478 VAN BUGGENHOUT ADRIAAN
10 1377 DE LANDSHEER BROES VS
11 4819 VAN HOEBROECK ALI VOLH
12 127 VAN BRAECKEL JEROEN AZW
200 meter Sen Heren
Reeks:1 Wind:2.4

20.39

8'29.51

8'31.77

8'59.69

9'00.78

9'01.29

9'01.50

9'09.10

9'18.67

9'32.68

9'44.18

9'46.16

HAMM

15'02.04

FLAC

15'18.97

HAMM

15'36.93

15'43.95

15'50.65

15'51.93

LEBB

16'26.75

16'47.84

16'57.68

Jun
Sch
Jun
M35
NG
15'04.84
M35
15'28.36
16'00.50
M45
Jun

98

98

96

94

99

88

90

01

88

97

99

80

M55

89

78

Jun

93

93

85

88

97

71

99

13

11

10

59

13

98

10

00

11



126 SEYNS LUCAS AZW

1479 VAN NUFFEL DANNY LEBB
2468 LYNEN MARTIN LOOI
2992 BENDIB YASSER BRAB
1770 GOOSSENS YANNICK HAMM
183 SCHOEFS DAAN ADD

Reeks:2  Wind:3.4

1 2230 MATTHIS ARNOUT VOLH
2 1371 DOOM ALEXANDER AVR
3 1597 DORAENE ELROY ATLA
4 1979 MONSEREZ DYLAN KKS
5 1633 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT VS
6 1948 RENSON MASSIMO - 81 FLAC
4 x 100 meter Sen Heren
Reeks:1
1 VOLH 43.57 13
1661 LEYS MATHIAS
251 PLASSCHAERT COBE
2535 MARTENS THIS
2230 MATTHIJS ARNOUT
2 HAMM 45.21 6
1770 GOOSSENS YANNICK
2379 DULLAERT WOUTER
2378 FOLLENS ROBIN
1685 GOOSSENS GILLES
3 LOOI 45.23 5
1379 VANDERVELDEN DRIES
2468 LYNEN MARTIN

2218

VAN HERCK SEEBE

22.73

23.01

23.02

23.21

23.40

24.04

21.51

21.81

21.86

22.48

22.82

22.93

Jun

Sch

Jun

99

95

94

01

97

00

87

97

96

97

98

96

13

11

10



Reeks:2

1028

234

1638

1375

1633

2992

1197

1886

5794

2841

672

553

2495

2476

1371

2231

2706

1176

1948

2373

55

128

BEX FERHAN

VS 45.59 4

D'HAESELEER MICHIEL

D'HONDT JONATHAN

SERTIN JARON

DE LATHAUWER LENNERT

BRAB 47.47 3

BENDIB YASSER

VENDRELL CLARA FERRAN*

COOLS TIM

HEYLEN RONALD

ATLA 48.03 2

NULENS YARI

HOUBEN TAMIRAT

AMBRICO SIMONE

CREUSEN TIM*

AVR 43.84 11

WERBROUCK MICHAEL

DOOM ALEXANDER

CNEUT MICHIEL

DOOM ELIAS

FLAC 44.14 10

GONNISSEN JEROEN

RENSON MASSIMO - 81

VERSAVEL SIMON

VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY

AZW 44.15 9

VANDER STEENE JOPPE



2370 VANDENBROUCKE HENRI

126 SEYNS LUCAS

1420 ROTSAERT TIBO

4 KKS 44.29 8

503 KANDI ALLAN*

1500 HERREMAN LARS

463 ANSEELE KENNY

1979 MONSEREZ DYLAN

5 LEBB 44,51 7

1479 VAN NUFFEL DANNY

1994 WIENER THOMAS

2151 BOGAERTS JONAS

2262 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER

ADD DIS

1859 GISEN MAARTEN

1858 BOLLEN BRANCO

1862 METTEN LORIN

2638 STEEGMANS YARNE

4 x 400 meter Sen Heren

Reeks:1

1 ATLA 3'31.43 7

553 AMBRICO SIMONE

226 NICOLAES MARNICK

224 JANSSEN MATTHIAS

1597 DORAENE ELROY

2 VS 3'35.22 5

1637 VERBRAEKEL NIELS

1372 VAN CAELENBERGHE STEFAAN

1633 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT



Reeks:2

1630

1840

1379

506

1315

253

2364

1666

250

1770

152

150

2378

2276

1783

1800

2466

2476

1184

2707

1194

2260

BOLLAERT BRAM

LOOI 3'37.55 4

VANGEEL JONAS

VANDERVELDEN DRIES

DIDDEN THIBAUT

VAN HOUTVEN JORIS

VOLH 3'40.33 3

TOREMANS-DE WEERT TOBIAS

DE CALUWAERT CEDRIC

VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU

VAN WIELE ROBIN

HAMM 3'42.51 2

GOOSSENS YANNICK

HUYGHE SANDER

VANDERPOORTEN MARCO

FOLLENS ROBIN

BRAB 3'44.07 1

BRANDERS KOEN

MIGOU HACHEM

EL HAMMAZ ABDELILAH*

CHALLOUKI JAWAD

AVR 3'24.38 13

WERBROUCK MICHAEL

BAU IWEIN

DEMAITER YORAN

VAN OOST LOIC

LEBB 3'25.32 11

DE MOL AIKO



1709
203

2262

2475
1171
2225

2373

71
183
1272

2211

1422
1416
1420

126

311
503
1877

2653

polsstokspringen

VAN LAETHEM GAETAN

VAN AKEN BO

DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER

FLAC 3'28.72 10

BULTHEEL MICHAEL

OOSTERLINCK LARS

VANHOOF ROBBE

VERSAVEL SIMON

ADD 3'28.97 9

KNAPEN STIN

SCHOEFS DAAN

HENRI ARNE

LUBON CAMILLE

AzZW 3'30.36 8

SERCU OLIVIER

OSTYN NIELS

ROTSAERT TIBO

SEYNS LUCAS

KKS 3'35.17 6

DURNEZ LANDER

KANDI ALLAN*

VAN BELLEGHEM WOUT

TOYE ROBIN

Sen Heren Uur=15:42

1

2

1661 LEYS MATHIAS VOLH
57 PAUWELYN NILS FLAC
2367 NUYTTENS TIMO AZW
2047 DECRAENE WOUTER KKS

4.60m

4.40m

4.00m

3.60m

Jun

Sch

96

00

01

83

13

11

10



9
10

hoogspringen

4433

2492

935

2213

1886

2218

UYTTENHOVE DAVY

VAN BOXSTAEL JENS

HERMENS BERT

VANDEVOORDE WARRE

COOLS TIM

VAN HERCK SEEBE

Sen Heren Uur=15:39

1

2

10
11
12

hinkstapspringen

1423

1935

506

1638

117

2707

470

4794

1171

2543

2705

387

VERDONCK EMILE

JACOBS BRETT

DIDDEN THIBAUT

D'HONDT JONATHAN

VAN DER POEL THOMAS

DEMAITER YORAN

VANGLABEKE LENNART

SEGERS PETER

OOSTERLINCK LARS

VAN HOOSTE MATTHUS

TEUGELS SEBASTIEN

HUYGENS FLORIAN

Sen Heren Uur=15:07

1

2

2373

506

1638

2706

1571

2370

1498

2536

1861

VERSAVEL SIMON

DIDDEN THIBAUT

D'HONDT JONATHAN

DOOM ELIAS

DE PROFT MICHIEL

VANDENBROUCKE HENRI

LAEVENS NIELS

HERMANS KENNY

MARTENS THOMAS

VS

LEBB

ATLA

AVR

BRAB

LOOI

AZW

ADD

LOOI

VS

BRAB

AVR

KKS

ATLA

FLAC

VOLH

LEBB

HAMM

FLAC

LOOI

VS

AVR

LEBB

AZW

KKS

ATLA

ADD

3.40m

3.20m

3.00m

2.80m

2.80m

2.80m

2.03m

2.00m

1.80m

1.80m

1.75m

1.75m

1.65m

1.65m

1.60m

1.60m

1.60m

1.40m

13.28m

12.99m

12.49m

12.42m

12.41m

12.37m

12.12m

11.88m

11.82m

+2.1

+2.3

+1.6

+2.1

+1.7

+2.1

+2.7

+1.6

+2.8

M35

Cad

Sch

Sch

Jun

Cad

Sch

Jun

M35

Sch

Sch

Cad

Sch

Jun

Sch

Sch

80

86

04

02

91

01

95

94

99

96

03

01

99

79

94

01

01

04

02

99

96

01

90

01

98

90

90

13

11

9.5

9.5

13.19m

12.50m

10

11.99m

11.70m

11.84m

0.00m

0.5

0.8

0.7

14

0.6

0.0

13

11



10 2379 DULLAERT WOUTER
speerwerpen 800g Sen Heren Uur=17:40

1 2537 DUCHATEAU JARNE

2 2151 BOGAERTS JONAS

3 2366 MEERS MAARTEN

4 2252 DEDECKER ROBEN

5 2442 SPAEPEN PIETER

6 1793 SPILLIAERT STIUN

7 4086 AZNAG ZACARYA

8 2042 VANSTEENKISTE NATHAN

9 2125 VAN ISEGHEM TIM

10 1635 D'HONDT ELIAS

11 4503 CARLY JAN

12 392 STAUT CIS VOLH
kogelstoten 7,260kg  Sen Heren Uur=15:16

1 2050 WAGEMANS JARNO

2 4842 EECKHOUT FILIP

3 1657 VAN STEEN JOANNES

4 1598 BRUNINX GEERT

5 5516 SNEYERS YVES

6 5889 BOSSCHAERT PATRICK

7 2252 DEDECKER ROBEN

8 2476 WERBROUCK MICHAEL

9 5554 MORRET MICHAEL

10 560 KESTELOOT NIELS

11 1859 GIJSEN MAARTEN

12 6259 MESSIAEN BJORN

verspringen

Sen Heren Uur=16:39

1

1176

GONNISSEN JEROEN

HAMM

BRAB

LEBB

ATLA

AZW

ADD

HAMM

LOOI

AVR

KKS

VS

FLAC

31.74m

HAMM

VS

VOLH

ATLA

LOOI

BRAB

AZW

AVR

LEBB

KKS

ADD

FLAC

FLAC

11.64m

65.19m

51.36m

50.73m

48.42m

48.02m

44.36m

44.02m

42.71m

40.24m

36.38m

34.99m

15.32m

14.37m

13.13m

12.74m

12.55m

11.64m

11.59m

11.10m

10.90m

10.15m

8.89m

7.70m

6.67m

+0.5

Jun

+2.4

M35

M40

99

M35

M50

M50

M45

Jun

M35

85

96

94

91

96

84

93

79

94

97

98

78

89

79

95

83

66

63

96

97

69

99

98

83

98

13

11

10

13

11

10

6.4lm 1.3 13



10

11

12

1859

1637

251

1419

2151

2125

2841

2706

117

2218

2379

discuswerpen 2,000kg

1

2

10

11

12

1793

2510

5256

2586

1657

4842

2442

5516

1612

2605

4740

4434

GIJSEN MAARTEN

VERBRAEKEL NIELS

PLASSCHAERT COBE

ROOSE TIBO

BOGAERTS JONAS

VAN ISEGHEM TIM

NULENS YARI

DOOM ELIAS

VAN DER POEL THOMAS

VAN HERCK SEEBE

DULLAERT WOUTER

Sen Heren Uur=17:00

SPILLIAERT STIN

DENISSEN JELLE

LEIRS TIM BRAB

LAGRANGE BJORN

VAN STEEN JOANNES

EECKHOUT FILIP

SPAEPEN PIETER

SNEYERS YVES

DENOLF OLIVIER

VAN DINGENEN TIM

ROESBEKE RUDY

DOOM CHRIST

ADD

VS

VOLH

AZW

LEBB

KKS

ATLA

AVR

BRAB

LOOI

HAMM

HAMM

ATLA

39.32m

AZW

VOLH

VS

ADD

LOOI

KKS

LEBB

FLAC

AVR

6.59m

6.53m

6.43m

6.30m

6.29m

6.19m

6.06m

6.05m

5.74m

5.74m

5.66m

50.43m

40.72m

37.83m

37.47m

36.43m

32.93m

31.87m

31.75m

26.76m

21.87m

18.10m

+4.2

+3.8

+2.1

+0.9

+0.6

+2.4

+1.1

+1.2

+1.1

+1.7

+2.0

M35

Jun

Sch

Sch

Cad

Sch

82

M35

M50

M50

M45

98

96

00

97

94

97

01

01

03

01

85

93

91

10

86

95

79

84

66

98

93

64

69

6.26m

6.24m

6.38m

13

11

1.0

14

1.8

1.0

11

10



Uur afdruk : 17:32

BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN Mannen

Landelijke 1

KORTRIJK - zondag 13 mei 2018

2 FLAC 139 11 8 9 6 13 1 9 4 11 2 9 4 11 6 13 2 10 10
3 AVR 138 10 3 11 11 9 5 8 7 5 5 11 7 6 11 4 1 11 13
4 KKS 136 9 7 10 10 6 3 6 b 9 10 10 13 9 b 4 8 6
5 LEEB 127 4 9 5 9 8 4 13 2 7 11 5 13 4 5 7 3 7 11
6 ATLA 122 3 13 3 2 5 9 11 5 b 10 4 6 10 10 5 11 2 7
7 ADD 121 8 10 7 13 4 2 5 11 8 8 11 7 1 11 6 0 9
8 VS 118,5 13 5 2 3 10 11 2 9,5 8 7 9 3 7 10 7 4 5
9 VOLH 111 6 4 13 4 10 7 3 13 1 2 2 13 9 3 13 3
10 | LOOI 98,5 5 2 4 7 11 8 4 9,5 3 6 8 5 4 2 5 5 4
11 | BRAB 77 2 1 1 5 7 3 3 4 13 0 5 8 3 3 10 3 1




